

## APPLICATION FOR LEAD SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT GRANT AND LOAN PROGRAM

Sheboygan Water Utility will provide grants for 50% of total costs up to \$6,000 and 0% interest loans to fund the replacement of lead service lines (LSL) in the City of Sheboygan. If you will be contracting directly with a plumber for the LSL replacement from the SWU preferred plumbers list, not as part of a road construction project, please include a copy of at least two quotes/bids. Work must be completed within 60 days of the application approval date, and the final invoice must be submitted to Sheboygan Water Utility within 30 days of the work completion date. Completed applications should be returned to the Utility office or customerservice@sheboyganwater.org.

CUSTOMER INFO	RMATION				
Property Owner (	(1) Name				
Property Owner <i>i</i>	Address				
City, State, Zip			Pł	none	
Email for Propert	y Owner (1)				
Tenant NamePhone					
Total Cost \$	Grant \$_	Property o	wner \$		
0% Interest Loan	\$ L	oan Term: 36 months	72 months	Decline	
LSL PROPERTY IN					
LSL Property Add	ress				
				Curb Stop to Meter	
Property Type: R	tesidential	Commercial Mi	ultifamily [	Daycare School	
PLUMBING CONT	TRACTOR INFORMA	TION – Lowest bid contra	<mark>ictor</mark>		
Plumbing Contra	actor Name				
Address					
the LEAD SERVICI ENTRY AND CONS to the Utility mus	E LINE FINANCIAL AS STRUCTION EASEME st be paid in full prio	SSISTANCE AGREEMENT, t ENT for road construction	he PROMISSORY NO projects. Per this age the property. Prope	grees to all terms and conditions of TE, and the TEMPORARY RIGHT OF greement, any unpaid amounts owe erty owner further authorizes the	
Property Owner Signature			Property Owner Signature		
Joe Trueblood, Superintendent			Lisa Gottsacker, Accountant		

Sheboygan Water Utility

Sheboygan Water Utility